
PHA Careers Events 

 

Year 7   

Event Date Time 

Stereotyping Monday 10th March 9:00am-10:00am 

   

Year 8   

Event Date Time 

Apprenticeships Wednesday 22nd January 9:00-9:30am 

   

Year 9   

Event Date Time 

LMI and options  Wednesday 11th December   

Introduction to CV Assembly Thursday 8th May 9:00am-10:00am 

Apprenticeships Tuesday 10th June 9:00am-10:00am 

   

Year 10   

Event Date Time 

Introduction to self help CV Thursday 8th May   

Civil service careers  Monday 9th June   

Post 16 options Friday 13th June 9:00-10:00am 

   

Year 11   

Event Date Time 

Post 16 options Thursday 19th December  9:00-10:00am 

   

Years 12 and 13    

Event Date Time 

Interview skills Wednesday 18th September 9:00am-10:00am 

CV Wednesday 16th October 9:00am-10:00am 

Get it for Free Thursday 7th November 9:00am-10:00am 

WEX-Year 12  Thursday 14th November 9:00am-10:00am 

Civil service Wedsneday 12th March 9:00am-10:00am 

   
 


